Q1 Income
Bell Audio

Net Sales

Expenses:
Salary
Int
Rent
Ads
COG

Total Expense

Net Income

Jan

$12000

$2000
$1200
$600
$900
$4000

$8700

$3300

Feb

$19000

$2000
$1400

$600
$2000
$4200

$10200

$8800

Mar

$16000

$2000
$1600

$600
$4000
$5000

$13200

$2800

Total

$47000

$6000
$4200
$1800
$6900
$13200

$32100

$14900
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