Q1 Income

Bell Audio

Dell Audio	Jan	Feb	Mar	Total	
Net Sales	\$120	000	\$19000	\$16000	\$47000
Expenses:					
Salary	\$20	000	\$2000	\$2000	\$6000
Int	\$12	200	\$1400	\$1600	\$4200
Rent	\$6	600	\$600	\$600	\$1800
Ads	\$9	000	\$2000	\$4000	\$6900
COG	\$40	000	\$4200	\$5000	\$13200
Total Expense	\$87	' 00	\$10200	\$13200	\$32100
Net Income	\$33	800	\$8800	\$2800	\$14900